M
OPEN
-

13

14

21

26

IMIE

Izabela
Alicja

Nina
Antonina
Aleksandra

NAZWISKO

Marek
Kasprzyk
Kowal
Sikora
Spilok

NR.
START
7008
7036
7002
7006
7034

PLEC KLUB

AAXAXAXAXNXN

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

DOGONIC NAWOJOWA GORE
MTBCROSS

LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM CZERNICA
UKS AVATAR KOBIELICE

KAT MW
WIEK KAT

FK
FK
FK
FK
FK

1

a b~ wWwDN

START PKT

START CZAS

NETTO KONTR

10:58:11 00:00:00 00:40:14 01:13:44
10:58:11 00:00:22 00:46:03 01:23:33
10:58:11 00:00:13 00:46:17 01:24:08
10:58:11 00:00:06 00:52:25 01:33:54
10:58:11 00:00:22 01:08:51 02:02:22

CZAS
NETTO
01:13:44
01:23:10
01:23:55
01:33:48
02:01:59



